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Gand Prix Sicilia di
Classifica Maglia Oro Maschile

Atleta
MARINO CARLO

TARANTINO GIUSEPPE

SBIRZIOLA GIUSEPPE
COSTANZINO ANGELO

SAVIANO ANTONIO

LO IACONO GIUSEPPE

CIACCIA CARLO

DI MAURO ANTONIO

FEDERICO

SCAVONE ANDREA

DI BONA FRANCESCO

PRIOLO DOMENICO

AVENIA ANGELO

MAROTTA ALESSANDRO

SORCE CALOGERO

INSINGO VINCENZO
CALOGERO

Cat.
SM40

SM35

SM40

SM45

SM50

SM45

SM35

SM50

SM40

SM40

SM50

SM45

SM50

SM45

Mezze Marat one 2025 Seni or/ Mast er

Per segnalare errori scrivere a: diegoterrana@gmail.com

Team

A.SD. G.P. AMATORI
VALDERICE

A.SD.POL.TEAM F.
INGARGIOLA

ATL.CASTELLO

A.SD.POL. TEAM F.
INGARGIOLA

A.SD.ATLETICA
GELA

A.SD.G.S VALLE DEI
TEMPLI AG

ASD CONCA D' ORO
SICILIA

A.SD. PODISTICA
JONIA GIARRE

A.SD.POL.TEAM F.
INGARGIOLA

A.SD.POL. TEAM F.
INGARGIOLA

ASD POLISPORTIVA
PEGASO ATHLET

A.SD.G.S VALLE DEI
TEMPLI AG

A.SD.G.S.VALLE DEI
TEMPLI AG

A.SD.G.S. VALLE DEI
TEMPLI AG

A.S.D. AIRONE
CASTELTERMINI

22/12/2025 08:53:31
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ARASI BASILIO
VINDIGNI GIUSEPPE
CORDARO GIUSEPPE
CERAME GIUSEPPE
CERRUTO CARMELO
BARBATO NICOLA
ATTARDO ORAZIO
INDELICATO ALBERTO
BONOMO MIKE
BLUNDA GIOVANNI
FRANCESCO
CARBONELLO LEONARDO
L OREFICE GIUSEPPE
GIARDINA CALOGERO
ASTA ANTONINO
CONTRINO VINCENZO
EMANUELE

BARBERA SALVATORE
SIRECI ANTONINO
CRICCHIO MICHELE
CAGNESFRANCESCO

BEVILACQUA SALVATORE

CAMPO MATTEO

SM55

SM65

SM65

SM45

SM50

SM50

SM45

SM 60

SM50

SM55

SM50

SM65

SM40

SM55

SM50

SM 60

SM60

SM55

SM55

SM70

A.SD.ATLETICA
NEBRODI

A.S.D. RUNNING
MODICA

ASD CORRI
SERRADIFALCO

AS.DILETT. POL.
MARSALA DOC

ASD ILCASTELLO
CITTA DI MODICA

A.SD.POL. TEAM F.
INGARGIOLA

A.SD.PIETRO
GUARINO ROSOL.

A.SD.POL. ATHLON
RIBERA

A.SD.ATLETICA
NEBRODI

PODISTICA
SALEMITANA

PODISTICA
SALEMITANA

A.SD.POL.ATLETICA
VITTORIA

A.SD. MARATHON
TEAM CANICATTI

ASD L.I.P.A.ATLETICA
ALCAMO

AS.DILETT. POL.
MARSALA DOC

MARATHON
CALTANISSETTA

A.SD. CAMPOBELLO
CORRE

G.S.DIL. AMATORI
PALERMO

A.SD.ATLETICA
GELA

A.S.DILETT. POL.
MARSALA DOC

A.SD.POL.TEAM F.
INGARGIOLA
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